City of Malden

Legislation Details (With Text)

Malden City Hall
215 Pleasant Street
Malden, MA 02148

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

274-18 Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Enrolled
5/11/2018 In control: City Council
5/15/2018 Final action: 3/19/2019

Order: Be it hereby ordained that the Malden Licensing Board be the license approval authority for
marijuana retail establishments, in consultation with the Malden Board of Health.

John P. Matheson

Attachments: 1. Marijuana Ordinance Draft 11.27.18B SPW, 2. JMD Comments 12-3-18 to Marijuana Ordinance, 3.
Paper 274 Amendment Section 6.49 3.5.19 FINAL
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/19/2019 1 City Council ordained Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council enrolled Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council amended Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council amended Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council amended Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council amended Pass
3/5/2019 1 City Council amended Pass
2/26/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended
2/26/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended
2/26/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee recommended favorably as amended Pass
2/26/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended
2/19/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee returned without recommendation
2/5/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended Pass
2/5/2019 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended Pass
12/18/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee
12/11/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
12/4/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
11/20/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
11/13/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
10/23/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
10/23/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended Pass
9/18/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee tabled Pass
9/11/2018 1 Rules & Ordinance Committee amended Pass
City of Malden Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 274-18, Version: 1

9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018
8/29/2018
6/26/2018
6/12/2018
6/5/2018

5/15/2018

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee
Rules & Ordinance Committee

City Council

amended
amended
tabled
tabled

tabled
tabled

referred

Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass

Pass
Pass

Pass

Order: Be it hereby ordained that the Malden Licensing Board be the license approval authority for

marijuana retail establishments, in consultation with the Malden Board of Health.

City of Malden

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 5/11/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

