

City of Malden

Malden City Hall 215 Pleasant Street Malden, MA 02148

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 274-18 Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:EnrolledFile created:5/11/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:5/15/2018Final action:3/19/2019

Title: Order: Be it hereby ordained that the Malden Licensing Board be the license approval authority for

marijuana retail establishments, in consultation with the Malden Board of Health.

Sponsors: John P. Matheson

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Marijuana Ordinance Draft 11.27.18B SPW, 2. JMD Comments 12-3-18 to Marijuana Ordinance, 3.

Paper 274 Amendment Section 6.49 3.5.19 FINAL

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2019	1	City Council	ordained	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	enrolled	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	amended	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	amended	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	amended	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	amended	Pass
3/5/2019	1	City Council	amended	Pass
2/26/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	
2/26/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	
2/26/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	recommended favorably as amended	Pass
2/26/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	
2/19/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	returned without recommendation	
2/5/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	Pass
2/5/2019	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended Pass	
12/18/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee		
12/11/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
12/4/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
11/20/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
11/13/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
10/23/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
10/23/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	Pass
9/18/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass
9/11/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	Pass

File #: 274-18, Version: 1						
9/11/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	Pass		
9/11/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	amended	Pass		
9/11/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass		
8/29/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass		
6/26/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee				
6/12/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass		
6/5/2018	1	Rules & Ordinance Committee	tabled	Pass		
5/15/2018	1	City Council	referred	Pass		

Order: Be it hereby ordained that the Malden Licensing Board be the license approval authority for marijuana retail establishments, in consultation with the Malden Board of Health.